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LOBBYISTS
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Lobbyist's name andd permanent business address Date preparcd Period covered
S h endi
esus € Vlanwn (B ot encing
10T . Debbawsan S). 2[1l1q oy O o
Barze TO /3 U L |3t | ea
"'Im Totals of alt reportable expenditures mude or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behatf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Psoportionate amounts contriboted by each employer (Ydentify employers, under
Reumbursed Personal Living and Travel *Tolal Amouat for Item 3, at buttom of page.)
Expenses Peraming to Lobbying Activity Al Employers
11 Not Huvv to be Repurted Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 5 - S s S s
Living Accommodations -
Advertising -
~
Travel o
Telephone -
Other Expenses or Services -
Total {$ g S S S S

*When the number of employers you are seporting for requites multiple L-2 forms to be filed a tots] amount for all employers shauld be entered on Page 1.

ltem- and member(s) of their household.

The totals of each expenditure of more thon one hundred ten dollars (3110) for a legislator, other holder of public office, exceutive officials

2

Date Place

Amount

Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials

and 11 hold Members in Group
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STATE

LEGISLATIVESUBIECT IDERTIFICATION —————

Code Subject

17

I8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
2
29

30

3

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, heaith
insurance, hospitals

Highber education

Housing, consiruction, codes
Insurance (excloding healih
insuronce)

Labor, salaries ond wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Judges, crimes, prisoas

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution und
services

Nutur! resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Sociol insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utiliies, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, pus

Other (please specify)

Subject matter of proposed legsslation, the number of the Senate
em 1 o House Bill, Resolution or ather legislative ctivity in which
4 the Lobbyist was supporting or oppasing. Cude Subject
0} Agniculiure, borticulure,
Subject Code {  Bill, Resolution or Other Appropriation Bill Number farming, and livestock
(from twbie) | Lepislative Ident. Number and Section Number 62 A , games, athi
and sports
03 Banking, finance, credit und
investients
64 Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens
05  Church snd religion
06 Consumer affairs
07 Ecology, environment, poliution,
conservation, zoning, fand and
waler use
08  Education
09 Elections, compaigns, voling,
political parties
10 Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs
1 Government, financing,
laxation, revenue, budget,
approprialions, bids, fees, funds
12 Govermnment, county
13 Government, federul
14 Government. muaicipal
15 Govemnment, specinl districts
16 Government, siate
Ttem |1dentify any rule, king decision, , contract,
5  [bdor bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-
ing or opposing.
Ist signature

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above is b true, compiete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idahe Code.
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